
 

 

REDCASTLE GOLF CLUB  

MEMBERSHIP TARIFF 2020 

FULL RATE INC LEVY 

Single Male   €399 

Parent and 1 Junior (under 18) ID required €459 

Over 65 Male €305 

Country Male (outside 30 mile radius) €260 

Junior Male/Female Under 18/Student 

ID Required 

€105 – no levy applicable for juniors 

Single Female €280 

Over 65 Female €190 

Country Female (outside 30 mile radius) €250 

Couple €630 

Over 65 Couple   €465 

Beginners rate  - ONLY Applicable to players 

with NO handicap 

Or 

New Members joining or re-joining the club, 

available one time only  

Male  

Female 

 

 

 

195.00 

140.00 

 



 

LEISURE BOLT - ON    

Access to the Leisure facilities (Pool, Gym, Sauna & Steam room) - €115.00  

Terms and Conditions  

• One off payment Cash or card only  

• Rate only available on payment of golf membership  

• Price based on a single golf member     

• Not available with first time or re-joining membership this fee is €310 

 

LOYALTY CARD SCHEME FOR ALL MEMBERS 

€75 initial card load upon joining with 20% loyalty discount added at the time 

of processing 

20% on all further top ups 

Loyalty cards should be treated as cash and lost cards are not able to be refunded/replaced.  The 

card may not be used against group bookings or hotel functions. The card and use of the card 

may not be transferred to a third party and may be used by the individual card holder. ID may be 

required to verify use of the card 

 

DAILY GREEN / HIRE FEES (GUESTS/NON MEMBERS) 

• HOTEL GUESTS €15.00 PER ROUND (9 HOLES) 

• NON RESIDENTS €20.00 PER ROUND 

• GUEST OF A MEMBER, €10.00 PER ROUND (1 guest per member) 

• U3 A PLAYERS (NON MEMBERS) €12.00 PER ROUND  

• BUGGY HIRE €20.00 for a max 3 hours – short disclaimer form 

required  

• CLUB HIRE – GUESTS €15.00/NON GUESTS €20.00 – PHOTO ID AND 

€100.00 DEPOSITS REQUIRED 

  


